Friends For Learning Registration Form- Spring 2022
Please keep a copy of this for your use

Name please print clearly

e FFL Member: List change in address, e-mail, or phone here

e For New Members only: Please complete the following information:
Address Zip
Phone E-mail

How to Register:

o Complete the Registration form. Refer to the Course Catalog for details about each class.
Membership Fee: $20.00

Check made out to ISU-FFL _Please mark below if new to FFL and in need of a parking pass.
Register online at: certain.isu.edu/ffl

Mail-in Registration: Mail your Registration Class List and $20.00fee to:

Continuing Education/Workforce Training-FFL

921 South 8" Ave. Stop 8380

Pocatello, ID 83209
Parking Passes:
You do not need a parking pass if you were a member last semester. Your current pass is good until the end of the Summer.
Check the Parking pass blank if you were not a member last semester. You may be ticketed if you do not properly display
your pass. Replacement parking passes can be purchased for $5.00 from Kathie Hendrix at 208-589-4352.

Ck. Course# Course Name Dates Time Location
_ 4215 Parking Pass Check only if you are a new member this semester.
_ 4516 1861- Why this War 2/11 10-11:30 TAB 200
. 4517 A Musical Presentation 3/4 1-3 TAB 200
L 4348 Advanced Spanish 2/7-6/7 10-11 ZOOM

_ 4425 Advanced Tai Chi 2/1-6/7 2-3 410 W 16th
o 4518 Ageism and Elderspeak 3/22,29 10-11 CHE 306
. 4519 Artist Demo 5/19 1-2 300 S Capital
_ 4152 Bear Class 6/21-6/27 a week YN Park
_ 4147 Beginning Tai Chi 2/1-6/7 1-2 410 W 16th
. 4520 Behind the Scenes... 4/13 1:30-3 343 E St
_ 4521 Bike Touring... 2/23 1-2:30 TAB 200
o 4522 Books that changed America 4/05,4/19 1-3 CHE 305
. 4523 Building Affordable Housing 5/9 10-11:30 TAB 200
_ 4524 Butterfly Haven 4/8 10-11:30 CHE 213
_ 4525 Community Food Basket... 3/11 10-11:30 TAB 200
_ 4526 COVID-19... 2/25 1-2:30 ZOOM

_ 4151 Creative Writing 3/10,17,24,31,4/5 1-3 CHE 305

4137 Double-Deck Pinochle 2/7-6/6 12-3 Leo’s Place



4527
4311
4433
4314
4214
4368
4441
4528
4121
4490
4529
4419
4530
4218
4532
4409
4533
4503
4188
4228
4534
4535
4536
4231
4299
4537
4510
4512
4538
4539
4540
4541
4387

4242

Family History Center

FFL Summer Picnic

Fitness Made Simple
Garden Pavers AM

Garden Pavers PM

Hand and Foot Card Game
History of Colonial Theater
Home Health and Hospice
HWE

| Don’t Want to go, Oregon Trail
IF Zoo, Behind the Scene
Tokai Sister Cities

Idaho Falls Magazine

Line Dancing

Meditation Tools...

Miles Willard

Museum of Idaho

Pickleball

Reader’s Round Table
Science Wednesday
Self-Defense...

Senior Center, Meals on Wheels
Sidewalk Mosaic

Singing For Fun

Spr. Social, Potluck

Ugly Face of Prejudice
Things to Do When I'm Dead
Tour the Aquarium

Traveling with Road Scholar
Truth/ Complexity in ID History
Understanding Personalities
White Water Rafting

Zumba Gold

Volunteer Opportunity

2/2

Aug
1/24-6/6
5/26,6/2,6/9
5/26,6/2,6/9
2/3-6/2

3/3

2/18

all year
3/18

4/22

2/25

4/15
2/4-6/3
3/10,17,24,31
5/11

2/9
4/14-5-26
4/14
3/2,3/16
2/3

2/16

5/10
2/2-6/1
4/26

4/13

4/20

5/20

4/6

5/18
3/15.22,29
3/2

2/8-6/7

1-3

5:00
10-11
9-12
1:30-4:30
12-3
10-12
1-2:30

10-11:30
1-3
10-11:30
10-11:30
10-11
10-11:30
10-12
1-2:30
10-11:30
1-2:30
3-4
1-2:30
1-2:30
1-2:30
11-12
1-3
10-11:30
1-2:30
9-11
1-2:30
1-2:30
1:30-3
1-2:30
10-11

750 W Elva
TBA

Bonn Exten..
3860 Tuscany
3860 Tuscany
155 S Holmes
450 A St

CHE 215

TAB 200

IF Zoo

CHE 215
CHE 215

640 Elva
ZOOM

655 Sunnyside
Museum of ID
2280 Lincoln
CHE 305
ZOOM

CHE 213
CHE 213
CHE 215
4051 Cambria
455 Sunnyside
TAB 200

CHE 213

570 Anderson
ZOOM

TAB 200

CHE 213
CHE 218

640 Elva

Volunteer to help Friends for Learning



