## Friends For Learning Registration Form- Spring 2022

## Please keep a copy of this for your use

Name		please print clearly			
•	FFL Member: List change in address, e-mail, or phone	here			
•	For New Members only: Please complete the following information:				
	Address_	Zip			
	Phone F-mail				

## How to Register:

- Complete the Registration form. Refer to the Course Catalog for details about each class.
- Membership Fee: \$20.00
- Check made out to ISU-FFL Please mark below if new to FFL and in need of a parking pass.
- Register online at: <u>certain.isu.edu/ffl</u>
- Mail-in Registration: Mail your Registration Class List and \$20.00fee to:

Continuing Education/Workforce Training-FFL 921 South 8<sup>th</sup> Ave. Stop 8380 Pocatello, ID 83209

## Parking Passes:

You do not need a parking pass if you were a member last semester. Your current pass is good until the end of the Summer. Check the Parking pass blank if you were not a member last semester. You may be ticketed if you do not properly display your pass. Replacement parking passes can be purchased for \$5.00 from Kathie Hendrix at 208-589-4352.

Ck.	Course #	Course Name	Dates	Time	Location		
	4215	Parking Pass	Check only if you are	Check only if you are a new member this semester.			
_	4516	1861- Why this War	2/11	10-11:30	TAB 200		
_	4517	A Musical Presentation	3/4	1-3	TAB 200		
	4348	Advanced Spanish	2/7-6/7	10-11	ZOOM		
	4425	Advanced Tai Chi	2/1-6/7	2-3	410 W 16th		
	4518	Ageism and Elderspeak	3/22,29	10-11	CHE 306		
	4519	Artist Demo	5/19	1-2	300 S Capital		
	4152	Bear Class	6/21-6/27	a week	YN Park		
_	4147	Beginning Tai Chi	2/1-6/7	1-2	410 W 16th		
	4520	Behind the Scenes	4/13	1:30-3	343 E St		
	4521	Bike Touring	2/23	1-2:30	TAB 200		
_	4522	Books that changed America	4/05,4/19	1-3	CHE 305		
	4523	Building Affordable Housing	5/9	10-11:30	TAB 200		
	4524	Butterfly Haven	4/8	10-11:30	CHE 213		
_	4525	Community Food Basket	3/11	10-11:30	TAB 200		
_	4526	COVID-19	2/25	1-2:30	ZOOM		
	4151	Creative Writing	3/10,17,24,31,4/5	1-3	CHE 305		
	4137	Double-Deck Pinochle	2/7-6/6	12-3	Leo's Place		

	4527	Family History Center	2/2	1-3	750 W Elva	
	4311	FFL Summer Picnic	Aug	5:00	TBA	
	4433	Fitness Made Simple	1/24-6/6	10-11	Bonn Exten	
	4314	Garden Pavers AM	5/26,6/2,6/9	9-12	3860 Tuscany	
	4214	Garden Pavers PM	5/26,6/2,6/9	1:30-4:30	3860 Tuscany	
	4368	Hand and Foot Card Game	2/3-6/2	12-3	155 S Holmes	
	4441	History of Colonial Theater	3/3	10-12	450 A St	
	4528	Home Health and Hospice	2/18	1-2:30	CHE 215	
	4121	HWE	all year			
	4490	I Don't Want to go, Oregon Trail	3/18	10-11:30	TAB 200	
	4529	IF Zoo, Behind the Scene	4/22	1-3	IF Zoo	
	4419	Tokai Sister Cities	2/25	10-11:30	CHE 215	
	4530	Idaho Falls Magazine	4/15	10-11:30	CHE 215	
	4218	Line Dancing	2/4-6/3	10-11	640 Elva	
	4532	Meditation Tools	3/10,17,24,31	10-11:30	ZOOM	
	4409	Miles Willard	5/11	10-12	655 Sunnyside	
	4533	Museum of Idaho	2/9	1-2:30	Museum of ID	
	4503	Pickleball	4/14-5-26	10-11:30	2280 Lincoln	
	4188	Reader's Round Table	4/14	1-2:30	CHE 305	
	4228	Science Wednesday	3/2,3/16	3-4	ZOOM	
	4534	Self-Defense	2/3	1-2:30	CHE 213	
	4535	Senior Center, Meals on Wheels	2/16	1-2:30	CHE 213	
	4536	Sidewalk Mosaic	5/10	1-2:30	CHE 215	
	4231	Singing For Fun	2/2-6/1	11-12	4051 Cambria	
	4299	Spr. Social, Potluck	4/26	1-3	455 Sunnyside	
	4537	Ugly Face of Prejudice	4/13	10-11:30	TAB 200	
	4510	Things to Do When I'm Dead	4/20	1-2:30	CHE 213	
	4512	Tour the Aquarium	5/20	9-11	570 Anderson	
	4538	Traveling with Road Scholar	4/6	1-2:30	ZOOM	
_	4539	Truth/ Complexity in ID History	5/18	1-2:30	TAB 200	
_	4540	Understanding Personalities	3/15.22,29	1:30-3	CHE 213	
_	4541	White Water Rafting	3/2	1-2:30	CHE 218	
_	4387	Zumba Gold	2/8-6/7	10-11	640 Elva	
_	4242	Volunteer Opportunity	Volunteer to help F	riends for Lea	rning	